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TymOa ¢ BbiABU)XHbIMM sAWuKamm 70/110-19

LLIkach Ha 6a3e Tymbbl 55 cepumn. 3anmpaemas npaBas ABepb. JOCTYMNHbI peryanpyemsbie
Mo BbICOTE MOJIKM N BblABUXHbIE MOJIKN

Koa npoaykTta

LLvpnHa MM

FnybnHa mMm

BbicoTa MM

OcHoBaHMe AJi1s TPaHCMOPTUPOBKM
BMJIOYHBIM MOrpPy34nKOM

Bug Tymbel

ESD

RAL kop

LiBeT

FapaHTNS (ron)

BknoYaeT AWKKN, WT X BbICOTa MM

OTKpbIBaHME fALLMKa

Makc. Harpyska Ha AWnK Kr

MaTepuran pamsbl

Apyroe

61307019H

715

715

1100

Oa

HeT

2x50, 2x75, 2x100, 3x150

100

200

Auwmkn BbicoTon 50 MM BCerga MMerT Harpy3oyHas
CrMocoBbHOCTb 75Kr.BHYTpeHHMe pa3Mepsbl AlmnKa: 612
X 612 x 35/60/85/130 MMm.



